



Details

Cocktail Reception (February 29, Thursday)

5:00 pm to 7:00 pm The Hong Kong Club 1 Jackson Road, Central, HK

Main Conference (March 1, Friday)

9:00 am to 5:00 pm Hotel Alexandra Grand Ballroom 32 City Garden Road North Point, Hong Kong

Fee:

HK\$1,500 (members) HK\$1,800 (non-members)

To register, scan the QR code below:



Application for CPD accreditation is in progress

Contact: Randa Morioka E-mail: randa.morioka@ipba.org

Hong Kong: Back to Business



Panel Discussion: "Positioning Hong Kong as a Family Office Hub"

Join us as experts weigh in on Hong Kong's attractiveness as a family office destination, how Hong Kong holds up against other family office hubs, and emerging trends they observe working with families looking to establish or expand their Hong Kong connection.



Panel Discussion: "How to Return International Arbitration to Being Cheap and Quick"

Arbitration espouses that its advantages over municipal litigation include that it is cheaper and quicker. However, those attributes have been eroded: why is that, and how can they be restored?



Panel Discussion: "Mobilising Capacity for Green Finance & Sustainability"

Hong Kong's steps to further enhance and deepen sustainable finance includes introducing world-class regulation in alignment with global standards, capacity building, data enhancement and technology innovation. The goal is to grow dynamic, trusted markets to mobilise capital to support net-zero transition. This panel will consider how the practice of green finance is evolving, opportunities leveraging Hong Kong's strength as an international financial centre and the role of lawyers.



Panel Discussion: "Corporate Rescue and Getting Back to Business"

How Hong Kong has cemented its position, through legislative reform, cross border arrangements and jurisprudence as Asia's leading financial and debt restructuring hub.

Supporting organisations

Hosted by:











2024 Hong Kong IPBA Regional Conference Friday, 1 March 2024

Registration Form

Registration deadline: 23 February 2024

Please tick the right box(es) below.	
Participant's information (all)	fields are mandatory)
Title:	
First Name:	
Last Name:	
Name of company/organization:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Registration fee:	☐ HK\$1,500 for Member of IPBA (IPBA membership no.: ☐ HK\$1,800 for Non IPBA member
Payment Method:	
By cheque made payable to "IPBA (Hong Kong) Limited" Please complete this form and send it together with the appropriate fee by cheque to: IPBA (Hong Kong) Limited Suite 3104-6, 31/F, Central Plaza 18 Harbour Road, Wanchai Hong Kong By bank transfer/telegraphic transfer (payer net of bank charges) Name of bank account: IPBA (Hong Kong) Limited Bank Name: Chong Hing Bank Limited SWIFT Code: LCHBHKHH Bank Code: 041 Bank Address: Chong Hing Bank Centre, 24 Des Voeux Rd. Central, Hong Kong Bank account number: 256-80-1938866 Please complete this form and send it together with the payment record to ipbahk@gmail.com	
Declaration	
By signing below, I hereby acknow Collection Statement on the next p	ledge that I have read and fully understand the Personal Information age.

Signature:	Date:
------------	-------

Personal Information Collection Statement

The personal data collected ("the data") will be used by the IPBA (Hong Kong) Limited ("IPBAHK") for the purpose of processing your registration for the IPBA Hong Kong Regional Conference to take place on 1 March 2024 in Hong Kong.

The data may be provided to such persons within IPBAHK and/or the Inter-Pacific Bar Association ("IPBA") whose proper business it is to have access to and assist in the provision of services to IPBA members. The data may also be provided to the organisers and to such other persons who may help IPBAHK and IPBA in attaining the purposes above mentioned.

You have the right to request access to and correction of the data. Any such request should be addressed to Mr. Fred Kan, IPBA Jurisdictional Council Member for Hong Kong, Suite 3104-6, 31/F, Central Plaza, 18 Harbour Road, Hong Kong.

Use of Event Photos and Videos

The event may be photographed, videotaped, screen captured and/or video recorded for IPBAHK and/or IPBA's records and/or promotion of future events. By participating in this event, I understand that I consent to be photographed, videotaped, screen captured and/or video recorded, and permit IPBAHK and/or IPBA to use such image(s) for internal records, educational and marketing purposes, including promotional materials such as, but not limited to, IPBAHK and/or IPBA's websites, social media platforms and publications.